2025 SACOPA DANCE - FINAL SCHEDULE

Contest
17258
16227
17244
17166
17304
17156
17237
16734
15775
17069
17340
17313
17095
17048
17473
16339
15445
15774
17245
14932
15446
15453
15452
16197
16228
17303
17129
17116
16852
15459
14930
13010
17011
17164
10846
16217
15448
17310
14476
10075
15454
16656
65423
98104
68366
64371
54191
15377
84695
78587
53611
31809
16658
24190
59686
80999
97118
63898
16466
38913
16457
16454
16660
16543
16738
14729
15774
16153
17319
16228
17017
16617
14520
13010
17253

7169
17090

Name

Holly Kelly

ARIANA VAN STADEN
Avery-Jane Sullivan
Cara Katryn Swanepoel
Emma Christien Marais
Gianna OConnor
Harper Allwright
Heidi du Toit
KATHINKA De Vries
Kaytie Leigh Nash
Kuen Powell

Miale Crous

Mila Lourens

Milan De Klerk

Olivea De Beer

Beané Scheepers
Carys Sullivan
ELIZABETH COETZEE
Isabelle Conradie

Lika Rabie

Mila Davey

Myah Proome
Samantha Naude

Zelri Hollander

ZIANé VAN STADEN
Abijah Greyling

Hanje Steyn

Imé Bronkhorst
Johandre Barkhuizen
Mia Meszarich

Minke Grobler

Nina Bruwer

SKYLAR SMITH

Yohke van Niekerk
Amy Keulder

Karia Erasmus

Olivia Russell
San-Mari Rossouw
Tessa Ann Laaks
Monja Roux

Tatum Noyle

DARK CASTLE

Heidi du Toit& Cara Swanepoel
Lean on Me

Sister duo

Hang on a Little Longer
Stand By You

TDP DYNAMICS

TDP PULSE

Abijah & Emma

Acro Masters

Believe With Me
STUDIO 55 ELITE TEAM
Synergy

Giant

Karoo Dance Academy
TDP ELEMENTS

Down

LMz

Toxic

MIX & LIZ

BLACK VELVET
DOUBLE TROUBLE
Emma-Marie Forsyth
Aiden Johann Maloney
Carli de Jager
ELIZABETH COETZEE
Hanna van den Barselaar-Smith
Hirranya Bosman
ZIANé VAN STADEN
Abigail Reyneke
Cuemi Ying Er Tsai

KIERA MADELEINE HILLIARD-LOMAS

Nina Bruwer
Cailee Adams
Carmi Landsberg
Nina Schoeman

Age Group Event

05-07  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
08-10  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
08-10  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
08-10  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
08-10  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
08-10  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
08-10  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
08-10  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
08-10  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
08-10  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
08-10  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
08-10  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
08-10  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
08-10  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
08-10  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
11-12  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
11-12  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
11-12  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
11-12  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
11-12  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
11-12  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
11-12  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
11-12  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
11-12  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
11-12  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
13-15  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
13-15  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
13-15  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
13-15  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
13-15  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
13-15  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
13-15  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
13-15  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
13-15  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
16-17  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
16-17  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
16-17  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
16-17  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
16-17  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
18-24  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
18-24  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
08-10  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
08-10  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
08-10  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
08-10  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
08-10  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
08-10  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
08-10  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
08-10  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
11-12  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
11-12  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
11-12  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
11-12  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
13-15  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
13-15  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
13-15  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
13-15  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
16-17  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
16-17  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
16-17  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
18-24  DANCE_ACRO_GYM
AGE 11 - 1 DANCE_ACRO_GYM
AGE 8 - 10 DANCE_ACRO_GYM
08-10  DANCE_BALLET
11-12  DANCE_BALLET
1112 DANCE_BALLET
11-12  DANCE_BALLET
1112 DANCE_BALLET
11-12  DANCE_BALLET
11-12  DANCE_BALLET
13-15  DANCE_BALLET
13-15  DANCE_BALLET
13-15  DANCE_BALLET
13-15  DANCE_BALLET
16-17  DANCE_BALLET
16-17  DANCE_BALLET
16-17  DANCE_BALLET

Type Time

2025/10/05 08:30
2025/10/05 08:32
2025/10/05 08:34
2025/10/05 08:36
2025/10/05 08:38
2025/10/05 08:40
2025/10/05 08:42
2025/10/05 08:44
2025/10/05 08:46
2025/10/05 08:48
2025/10/05 08:50
2025/10/05 08:52
2025/10/05 08:54
2025/10/05 08:56
2025/10/05 08:58
2025/10/05 09:00
2025/10/05 09:02
2025/10/05 09:04
2025/10/05 09:06
2025/10/05 09:08
2025/10/05 09:10
2025/10/05 09:12
2025/10/05 09:14
2025/10/05 09:16
2025/10/05 09:18
2025/10/05 09:20
2025/10/05 09:22
2025/10/05 09:24
2025/10/05 09:26
2025/10/05 09:28
2025/10/05 09:30
2025/10/05 09:32
2025/10/05 09:34
2025/10/05 09:36
2025/10/05 09:38
2025/10/05 09:40
2025/10/05 09:42
2025/10/05 09:44
2025/10/05 09:46
2025/10/05 09:48
2025/10/05 09:50
2025/10/05 09:52
2025/10/05 09:54
2025/10/05 09:56
2025/10/05 09:58
2025/10/05 10:00
2025/10/05 10:02
2025/10/05 10:04
2025/10/05 10:06
2025/10/05 10:08
2025/10/05 10:10
2025/10/05 10:12
2025/10/05 10:14
2025/10/05 10:16
2025/10/05 10:18
2025/10/05 10:20
2025/10/05 10:22
2025/10/05 10:24
2025/10/05 10:26
2025/10/05 10:28
2025/10/05 10:30
2025/10/05 10:45
2025/10/05 10:47
2025/10/05 10:49
2025/10/05 10:51
2025/10/05 10:53
2025/10/05 10:55
2025/10/05 10:57
2025/10/05 10:59
2025/10/05 11:01
2025/10/05 11:03
2025/10/05 11:05
2025/10/05 11:07
2025/10/05 11:09
2025/10/05 11:11
2025/10/05 11:13
2025/10/05 11:15

Venue

Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall

Gender
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17474
17310
16445
17196
75656
76877
10115
79375
16788
16199
16790
14729
17116
12290
13870
17469
15273

9939
16388
17329
15266
17336
17304
17303
16852
16217
31367
86812
16658
95001
59820
80999
39225
67543
82621
17438
17344
17505
16227
17304
16543
16205
17237
17112
15889
14737
17069
16771
16199
17095
17473
15445
15774
16153
17319
14652
17321
15290
15875

5831
15446
15453
15452
16412
14561
16197
16228
17017
17303
15264
15272
17051
16617
13950
17116
17263
16852
17155
17117
14650

Omogolo Goarekwe
San-Mari Rossouw
MICHAILA BIANCA HEPBURN
Christy Mundy

Over the Rainbow
CAILEE & MILAH

MCS Gossip

MIX & ZIANE

Aike Wiggins

Mieke Weyers

Carlé Keulder

Carli de Jager

Imé Bronkhorst
Mekayla - Grace Groenewald
Miané Wessels

Anzel Vorster Ferreira
Bernei Snyman

Bianca Joubert

Hope Roleen Bailey
Nadia Alberts

Caer Harling

Milan Hentschel

Emma Christien Marais
Abijah Greyling
Johandre Barkhuizen
Karia Erasmus
Heartbeat Trio

Dance Direction
STUDIO 55 ELITE TEAM
Caer & Carli

MCS Excellence

Karoo Dance Academy
MCS Poms

HTS Large group

MCS Sapphires

Bella Powell

Nienke Wiggins

Ané van Zyl

ARIANA VAN STADEN
Emma Christien Marais
Emma-Marie Forsyth
Esmari Conradie
Harper Allwright
Juliette Doms

Kara Marais

Kathryn Rose Hawley
Kaytie Leigh Nash
Linke Du Plesis

Mieke Weyers

Mila Lourens

Olivea De Beer

Carys Sullivan
ELIZABETH COETZEE
Hanna van den Barselaar-Smith
Hirranya Bosman
Kayleigh Roode

Louisa De Villiers
Luzanne Botha

Marize Maree

Mienke Vermeulen
Mila Davey

Myah Proome
Samantha Naude
Storm Du Toit

Susanna Wilhelmina Conradie
Zelri Hollander

ZIANé VAN STADEN
Abigail Reyneke

Abijah Greyling
Almaine Hartman
Charné Tolmay
Courtney Jordan Hibberd
Cuemi Ying Er Tsai

Elin Van Niekerk

Imé Bronkhorst
ISABELLA CORINNE ARMFIELD
Johandre Barkhuizen
Joy Nalane

Lumé Stander

Meané Pienaar

16-17
16-17
25-29
30+

08-10
16-17
16-17
18-24
08-10
08-10
11-12
11-12
13-15
13-15
13-15
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
18-24
05-07
08-10
13-15
13-15
16-17
08-10
11-12
11-12
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
16-17
05-07
05-07
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15

DANCE_BALLET
DANCE_BALLET
DANCE_BALLET
DANCE_BALLET _
DANCE_BALLET DUET

DANCE_BALLET DUET
DANCE_BALLET DUET
DANCE_BALLET DUET

DANCE_CHA_CHA_CHA
DANCE_CHA_CHA_CHA
DANCE_CHA_CHA_CHA
DANCE_CHA_CHA_CHA
DANCE_CHA_CHA_CHA
DANCE_CHA_CHA_CHA
DANCE_CHA_CHA_CHA
DANCE_CHA_CHA_CHA
DANCE_CHA_CHA_CHA
DANCE_CHA_CHA_CHA
DANCE_CHA_CHA_CHA
DANCE_CHA_CHA_CHA
DANCE_CHA_CHA_CHA
DANCE_CHEER_DANCE
DANCE_CHEER_DANCE
DANCE_CHEER_DANCE
DANCE_CHEER_DANCE
DANCE_CHEER_DANCE  _
DANCE_CHEER_DANCE  TRIO

DANCE_CHEER_DANCE SMALL
DANCE_CHEER_DANCE  SMALL

DANCE_CHEER_DANCE  DUET
DANCE_CHEER_DANCE = DUET

DANCE_CHEER_DANCE SMALL
DANCE_CHEER_DANCE  SMALL
DANCE_CHEER_DANCE  LARGE

DANCE_CHEER_DANCE  DUET
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _

2025/10/05 11:17
2025/10/05 11:19
2025/10/05 11:21
2025/10/05 11:23
2025/10/05 11:25
2025/10/05 11:27
2025/10/05 11:29
2025/10/05 11:31
2025/10/05 11:33
2025/10/05 11:35
2025/10/05 11:37
2025/10/05 11:39
2025/10/05 11:41
2025/10/05 11:43
2025/10/05 11:45
2025/10/05 11:47
2025/10/05 11:49
2025/10/05 11:51
2025/10/05 11:53
2025/10/05 11:55
2025/10/05 11:57
2025/10/05 11:59
2025/10/05 12:01
2025/10/05 12:03
2025/10/05 12:05
2025/10/05 12:07
2025/10/05 12:09
2025/10/05 12:11
2025/10/05 12:13
2025/10/05 12:15
2025/10/05 12:17
2025/10/05 12:19
2025/10/05 12:21
2025/10/05 12:23
2025/10/05 12:25
2025/10/05 13:40
2025/10/05 13:42
2025/10/05 13:44
2025/10/05 13:46
2025/10/05 13:48
2025/10/05 13:50
2025/10/05 13:52
2025/10/05 13:54
2025/10/05 13:56
2025/10/05 13:58
2025/10/05 14:00
2025/10/05 14:02
2025/10/05 14:04
2025/10/05 14:06
2025/10/05 14:08
2025/10/05 14:10
2025/10/05 14:12
2025/10/05 14:14
2025/10/05 14:16
2025/10/05 14:18
2025/10/05 14:20
2025/10/05 14:22
2025/10/05 14:24
2025/10/05 14:26
2025/10/05 14:28
2025/10/05 14:30
2025/10/05 14:32
2025/10/05 14:34
2025/10/05 14:36
2025/10/05 14:38
2025/10/05 14:40
2025/10/05 14:42
2025/10/05 14:44
2025/10/05 14:46
2025/10/05 14:48
2025/10/05 14:50
2025/10/05 14:52
2025/10/05 14:54
2025/10/05 14:56
2025/10/05 14:58
2025/10/05 15:00
2025/10/05 15:15
2025/10/05 15:17
2025/10/05 15:19
2025/10/05 15:21

Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall

m T T

MMM AMAMAMAM MMM A M AT T

T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T I L T T T



12290
15459
13870
17328
13010
17320
17376
17164
17469

9939
17253

7169
16388
16217
17384
17329
17090
15448
17474
13004
14476
16991
17407
17118
15266
17014
14145
10075
15454
16445
83701
15377
78587
17311
93130
72499
86812
86843
65787
42587
24190
45063
72891
16837
98473
44739
91344
11813
60920
57562
84973
81332
16454
17333
17382
16205
15882
15889
15883
16199
17221
16790
17377
15261
14652
15290

5831
16412
14561
14583
15272
17116
17155
14650
12290
13870
17376
14644
14560
17469

Mekayla - Grace Groenewald
Mia Meszarich

Miané Wessels

Mieke Stevens

Nina Bruwer

Pierre De Villiers

Roland Le roux

Yohke van Niekerk

Anzel Vorster Ferreira
Bianca Joubert

Cailee Adams

Carmi Landsberg

Hope Roleen Bailey

Karia Erasmus

Leila van den Berg

Nadia Alberts

Nina Schoeman

Olivia Russell

Omogolo Goarekwe

Suné Barnard

Tessa Ann Laaks

Trinity Ashley Mendoza

Z0oé Dube

Abigail Bornmann

Caer Harling

JOHANé SHANNON VAN WYNGAARDT
Moira Ada Conradie

Monja Roux

Tatum Noyle

MICHAILA BIANCA HEPBURN
Lil Triplets

TDP DYNAMICS

Abijah & Emma

Elke & Bernei

Luzanne & Kayleigh

Bullet with Butterfly Wings
Dance Direction

Charné & Miané

Imé & Lumé Duet

Leané & Caer

Synergy

Abigail + Lumé Stander + Imé
Mienke, Esri & Elin
DYNAMIC DREAMERS
Panthers

Abbygail en Nadia

Karia & Johandre

Mekayla & Bianca

DFDA Synergy

Sir Pierre - Dance Contemporary
Abigail + Lumé Stander

Caer & Bernei

BLACK VELVET

Genevieve Swart

Andri Du plessis

Esmari Conradie

Hester Isabella Leonard

Kara Marais

Leané Botha

Mieke Weyers
THANDOLWETHU MHLONGO
Carlé Keulder

Danja Singleton

Esri Scholtz

Kayleigh Roode

Luzanne Botha

Mienke Vermeulen

Storm Du Toit

Susanna Wilhelmina Conradie
Caylin Tolmay

Charné Tolmay

Imé Bronkhorst

Joy Nalane

Meané Pienaar

Mekayla - Grace Groenewald
Miané Wessels

Roland Le roux

Salonee Hartman

Zoyechke Oberholzer

Anzel Vorster Ferreira

13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
25-29
08-10
08-10
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
18-24
18-24

DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY _
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY TRIO
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY SMALL
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY DUET
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY DUET
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY DUET
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY TRIO
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY SMALL
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY DUET
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY DUET
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY DUET
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY DUET
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY TRIO
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY TRIO
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY SMALL
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY LARGE
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY DUET
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY DUET
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY DUET
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY TRIO
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY LARGE
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY DUET
DANCE_CONTEMPORARY DUET

AGE 11 - 1 DANCE_CONTEMPORARY DUET

05-07
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
16-17

DANCE_ETHNIC_FOLKLOF _
DANCE_ETHNIC_FOLKLOF _
DANCE_ETHNIC_FOLKLOF _
DANCE_ETHNIC_FOLKLOF _
DANCE_ETHNIC_FOLKLOF _
DANCE_ETHNIC_FOLKLOF _
DANCE_ETHNIC_FOLKLOF _
DANCE_ETHNIC_FOLKLOF _
DANCE_ETHNIC_FOLKLOF _
DANCE_ETHNIC_FOLKLOF _
DANCE_ETHNIC_FOLKLOF _
DANCE_ETHNIC_FOLKLOF _
DANCE_ETHNIC_FOLKLOF _
DANCE_ETHNIC_FOLKLOF _
DANCE_ETHNIC_FOLKLOF _
DANCE_ETHNIC_FOLKLOF _
DANCE_ETHNIC_FOLKLOF _
DANCE_ETHNIC_FOLKLOF _
DANCE_ETHNIC_FOLKLOF _
DANCE_ETHNIC_FOLKLOF _
DANCE_ETHNIC_FOLKLOF _
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16388
15685
16991
15266
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17462
68123
32401
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93130
98670
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98473
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14583
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15290
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16197
14583

Bernei Snyman
Bianca Joubert

Hope Roleen Bailey
Ntuthuzelo Devon Mpetsheni
Trinity Ashley Mendoza
Caer Harling
Khethukuthula Ngcobo
Yashmay Sooful
Tiffany & Marize
Caylin & Aike

Elke & Bernei
Luzanne & Kayleigh
Miané & Leané
Dance Direction
Caer & Carli

Charné & Miané
Salonee & Almaine
Mienke, Esri & Elin
Steps Stars

HTS Large group
Panthers

Elite Dance group Dr. Malan
Caer & Bernei
1.5.P.A Go!
Genevieve Swart
Andri Du plessis

Elke Hentschel
Emma Christien Marais
Esmari Conradie
Kara Marais

Leané Botha

Mieke Weyers

Carlé Keulder

Esri Scholtz

Luzanne Botha
Lwandle Makeleni
Marize Maree
Mienke Vermeulen
Sharolynn Esterhuizen
Abijah Greyling
Caylin Tolmay

Elin Van Niekerk
Johandre Barkhuizen
Meané Pienaar
Miané Wessels
Salonee Hartman
Suné Rudolph
Bianca Joubert

Karia Erasmus
Princess Chinyanga
Caer Harling
Mzwandile Khumalo
Uzziel Bortei

Tiffany & Marize
Sass to Much

Leané & Caer
Mienke, Esri & Elin
HTS Large group
Karia & Johandre
Bella Powell
Genevieve Swart
Andri Du plessis
Desmond Koolen
Esmari Conradie
Kuen Powell

Leané Botha

Mieke Weyers

Mila Lourens

Olivea De Beer
Reuben de Jager
Carlé Keulder

Danja Singleton
ELIZABETH COETZEE
Luzanne Botha
Lwandle Makeleni
Mienke Vermeulen
Storm Du Toit
Susanna Wilhelmina Conradie
Zelri Hollander
Caylin Tolmay
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Ciara Konstabel

Elin Van Niekerk

Grace Khetiwe Claassens
Joy Nalane

Mekayla - Grace Groenewald
Miané Wessels

Roland Le roux

Seithati Nthipo Lebina
Suné Rudolph

Thapelo Sithole

Amelia Henn

Bianca Joubert

Erin Salo

Hope Roleen Bailey

Jodi Olivier

Ntuthuzelo Devon Mpetsheni
Princess Chinyanga
San-Mari Rossouw
Shanel Baker

Shanique Susan Greyling
Trinity Ashley Mendoza
Abigail Bornmann

Caer Harling

Uzziel Bortei

MICHAILA BIANCA HEPBURN
Melissa Miiller

Carli & Reuben

Lil Triplets

Luzanne & Kayleigh

Sass to Much

Dance Direction

Carlé & Bianca

GRACE & SEITHATI
Grace en Kets

Leané & Caer

Mienke, Esri & Elin

PE Crew

HTS Large group
Mekayla & Bianca

Telica en Nicola

LV Crew

MaDFun Dance Creative
MMH Crew

Elite Dance group Dr. Malan
Anje en Micaila

Brendon en Charmazelle
ES Crew

1.5.P.A Go!

Nienke Wiggins

Emma Christien Marais
Emma-Marie Forsyth
Esmari Conradie

Juliette Doms

Mieke Weyers

Mila Lourens

Milan De Klerk

Olivea De Beer

Carlé Keulder

Carli de Jager

Danja Singleton
ELIZABETH COETZEE
Hanna van den Barselaar-Smith
Steph-Lynn Esterhuizen
Storm Du Toit

Susanna Wilhelmina Conradie
Zelri Hollander

ZIANé VAN STADEN
Abigail Reyneke

Abijah Greyling

Caylin Tolmay

Charné Tolmay
Courtney Jordan Hibberd
Cuemi Ying Er Tsai

Elin Van Niekerk

Grace Barbour

ISABELLA CORINNE ARMFIELD
Johandre Barkhuizen

Joy Nalane

Kelsey Pritchard

Kiara Jansen
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17117 Lumé Stander 13-15 DANCE_JAZZ _ 2025/10/06 16:11 Dance_Hall
14650 Meané Pienaar 13-15 DANCE_JAZZ _ 2025/10/06 16:13 Dance_Hall
12290 Mekayla - Grace Groenewald 13-15 DANCE_JAZZ _ 2025/10/06 16:15 Dance_Hall
13870 Miané Wessels 13-15 DANCE_JAZZ _ 2025/10/06 16:17 Dance_Hall
14930 Minke Grobler 13-15 DANCE_JAZZ _ 2025/10/06 16:19 Dance_Hall
13010 Nina Bruwer 13-15 DANCE_JAZZ _ 2025/10/06 16:21 Dance_Hall
17011 SKYLAR SMITH 13-15 DANCE_JAZZ _ 2025/10/06 16:23 Dance_Hall
17257 Talia Marie Webber 13-15 DANCE_JAZZ _ 2025/10/06 16:25 Dance_Hall
17164 Yohke van Niekerk 13-15 DANCE_JAZZ _ 2025/10/06 16:27 Dance_Hall
14560 Zoyechke Oberholzer 13-15 DANCE_JAZZ _ 2025/10/06 16:29 Dance_Hall
17469 Anzel Vorster Ferreira 16-17 DANCE_JAZZ _ 2025/10/06 16:31 Dance_Hall
15273 Bernei Snyman 16-17 DANCE_JAZZ _ 2025/10/06 16:33 Dance_Hall

9939 Bianca Joubert 16-17 DANCE_JAZZ _ 2025/10/06 16:35 Dance_Hall
17253 Cailee Adams 16-17 DANCE_JAZZ _ 2025/10/06 16:37 Dance_Hall
16217 Karia Erasmus 16-17 DANCE_JAZZ _ 2025/10/06 16:39 Dance_Hall
17384 Leila van den Berg 16-17 DANCE_JAZZ _ 2025/10/06 16:41 Dance_Hall
17329 Nadia Alberts 16-17 DANCE_JAZZ _ 2025/10/06 16:43 Dance_Hall
17310 San-Mari Rossouw 16-17 DANCE_JAZZ _ 2025/10/06 16:45 Dance_Hall
15879 Shanel Baker 16-17 DANCE_JAZZ _ 2025/10/06 16:47 Dance_Hall
17016 Shanique Susan Greyling 16-17 DANCE_JAZZ _ 2025/10/06 16:49 Dance_Hall
13004 Suné Barnard 16-17 DANCE_JAZZ _ 2025/10/06 16:51 Dance_Hall
14476 Tessa Ann Laaks 16-17 DANCE_JAZZ _ 2025/10/06 16:53 Dance_Hall
16991 Trinity Ashley Mendoza 16-17 DANCE_JAZZ _ 2025/10/06 16:55 Dance_Hall
17118 Abigail Bornmann 18-24 DANCE_JAZZ _ 2025/10/06 16:57 Dance_Hall
15266 Caer Harling 18-24 DANCE_JAZZ _ 2025/10/06 16:59 Dance_Hall
16868 Jenna Van Eyssen 18-24 DANCE_JAZZ _ 2025/10/06 17:01 Dance_Hall
14145 Moira Ada Conradie 18-24 DANCE_JAZZ _ 2025/10/06 17:03 Dance_Hall
10075 Monja Roux 18-24 DANCE_JAZZ _ 2025/10/06 17:05 Dance_Hall
16445 MICHAILA BIANCA HEPBURN 25-29 DANCE_JAZZ _ 2025/10/07 08:30 Dance_Hall
16657 STUDIO 55 JUNIOR ELITE TEAM 08-10 DANCE_JAZZ SMALL 2025/10/07 08:32 Dance_Hall
10906 Hallelujah 08-10 DANCE_JAZZ PROD 2025/10/07 08:34 Dance_Hall
42576 Heartbeat Dance Girls 11-12 DANCE_JAZZ DUET 2025/10/07 08:36 Dance_Hall
67508 Carlé & Bianca 13-15 DANCE_JAZZ DUET 2025/10/07 08:38 Dance_Hall
86843 Charné & Miané 13-15 DANCE_JAZZ DUET 2025/10/07 08:40 Dance_Hall
89050 Illa & Bernei 13-15 DANCE_JAZZ DUET 2025/10/07 08:42 Dance_Hall
23573 TESSA, TALIA & MILAH 13-15 DANCE_JAZZ TRIO 2025/10/07 08:44 Dance_Hall
16837 DYNAMIC DREAMERS 13-15 DANCE_JAZZ SMALL 2025/10/07 08:46 Dance_Hall
59686 Giant 13-15 DANCE_JAZZ SMALL 2025/10/07 08:48 Dance_Hall
80999 Karoo Dance Academy 13-15 DANCE_JAZZ SMALL 2025/10/07 08:50 Dance_Hall
67543 HTS Large group 13-15 DANCE_JAZZ LARGE 2025/10/07 08:52 Dance_Hall
98473 Panthers 13-15 DANCE_JAZZ LARGE 2025/10/07 08:54 Dance_Hall
44739 Abbygail en Nadia 16-17 DANCE_JAZZ DUET 2025/10/07 08:56 Dance_Hall
11813 Mekayla & Bianca 16-17 DANCE_JAZZ DUET 2025/10/07 08:58 Dance_Hall
34157 Anje en Micaila 18-24 DANCE_JAZZ DUET 2025/10/07 09:00 Dance_Hall
81332 Caer & Bernei 18-24 DANCE_JAZZ DUET 2025/10/07 09:02 Dance_Hall
15889 Kara Marais 08-10 DANCE_JIVE _ 2025/10/07 09:04 Dance_Hall
16199 Mieke Weyers 08-10 DANCE_JIVE _ 2025/10/07 09:06 Dance_Hall
16790 Carlé Keulder 11-12 DANCE_JIVE _ 2025/10/07 09:08 Dance_Hall
15285 Sharolynn Esterhuizen 11-12 DANCE_JIVE _ 2025/10/07 09:10 Dance_Hall
14561 Susanna Wilhelmina Conradie 11-12 DANCE_JIVE _ 2025/10/07 09:12 Dance_Hall
12290 Mekayla - Grace Groenewald 13-15 DANCE_JIVE _ 2025/10/07 09:14 Dance_Hall
13870 Miané Wessels 13-15 DANCE_JIVE _ 2025/10/07 09:16 Dance_Hall
14644 Salonee Hartman 13-15 DANCE_JIVE _ 2025/10/07 09:18 Dance_Hall
15286 Suné Rudolph 13-15 DANCE_JIVE _ 2025/10/07 09:20 Dance_Hall

9939 Bianca Joubert 16-17 DANCE_JIVE _ 2025/10/07 09:22 Dance_Hall
17118 Abigail Bornmann 18-24 DANCE_JIVE _ 2025/10/07 09:24 Dance_Hall
17311 Elke & Bernei 11-12 DANCE_JIVE DUET 2025/10/07 09:26 Dance_Hall
81332 Caer & Bernei 18-24 DANCE_JIVE DUET 2025/10/07 09:28 Dance_Hall
17438 Bella Powell 05-07 DANCE_LYRICAL _ 2025/10/07 09:30 Dance_Hall
17505 Ané van zyl 08-10 DANCE_LYRICAL _ 2025/10/07 09:32 Dance_Hall
16227 ARIANA VAN STADEN 08-10 DANCE_LYRICAL _ 2025/10/07 09:34 Dance_Hall
17166 Cara Katryn Swanepoel 08-10 DANCE_LYRICAL _ 2025/10/07 09:36 Dance_Hall
16205 Esmari Conradie 08-10 DANCE_LYRICAL _ 2025/10/07 09:38 Dance_Hall
15882 Hester Isabella Leonard 08-10 DANCE_LYRICAL _ 2025/10/07 09:40 Dance_Hall
17112 Juliette Doms 08-10 DANCE_LYRICAL _ 2025/10/07 09:42 Dance_Hall
17069 Kaytie Leigh Nash 08-10 DANCE_LYRICAL _ 2025/10/07 09:44 Dance_Hall
16771 Linke Du Plesis 08-10 DANCE_LYRICAL _ 2025/10/07 09:46 Dance_Hall
17313 Miale Crous 08-10 DANCE_LYRICAL _ 2025/10/07 09:48 Dance_Hall
17095 Mila Lourens 08-10 DANCE_LYRICAL _ 2025/10/07 09:50 Dance_Hall
17048 Milan De Klerk 08-10 DANCE_LYRICAL _ 2025/10/07 09:52 Dance_Hall
17473 Olivea De Beer 08-10 DANCE_LYRICAL _ 2025/10/07 09:54 Dance_Hall
17334 Tiffany Janse Van Rensburg 08-10 DANCE_LYRICAL _ 2025/10/07 09:56 Dance_Hall
16339 Beané Scheepers 11-12 DANCE_LYRICAL _ 2025/10/07 09:58 Dance_Hall
15774 ELIZABETH COETZEE 11-12 DANCE_LYRICAL _ 2025/10/07 10:00 Dance_Hall
15261 Esri Scholtz 11-12 DANCE_LYRICAL _ 2025/10/07 10:02 Dance_Hall
16153 Hanna van den Barselaar-Smith 11-12 DANCE_LYRICAL _ 2025/10/07 10:04 Dance_Hall
17319 Hirranya Bosman 11-12 DANCE_LYRICAL _ 2025/10/07 10:06 Dance_Hall
17245 Isabelle Conradie 11-12 DANCE_LYRICAL _ 2025/10/07 10:08 Dance_Hall
14932 Lika Rabie 11-12 DANCE_LYRICAL _ 2025/10/07 10:10 Dance_Hall
15777 LILLY-ANN POTGIETER 11-12 DANCE_LYRICAL 2025/10/07 10:12 Dance_Hall
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15453
15873
16412
16197
16228
17017
15264
13013
14583
15272
17051
17387
17129
17365
17367
14650
12290
13870
17328
14930
13010
17011
17257
15991
17164
15273

9939
17253

7169
16388
17384
16478
17329
17090
15879
14476
17407
15266
14145
10075
15454
16445
68366
68123
31367
10906
32401
42395
98670
17542
72801
95001
67508
86843
37140
16837
59686
16659
76877
87919
54138
16457
16660
17438
17258
17336
16227
17166
16205
17340
16199
17334
16790
15774
14652
15290

5831
16228
15264
14583

Myah Proome
Steph-Lynn Esterhuizen
Storm Du Toit

Zelri Hollander
ZIANé VAN STADEN
Abigail Reyneke
Almaine Hartman

Bea Roux

Caylin Tolmay

Charné Tolmay
Courtney Jordan Hibberd
Grace Barbour

Hanje Steyn

Kelsey Pritchard

Kiara Jansen

Meané Pienaar
Mekayla - Grace Groenewald
Miané Wessels

Mieke Stevens

Minke Grobler

Nina Bruwer

SKYLAR SMITH

Talia Marie Webber
Thapelo Sithole

Yohke van Niekerk
Bernei Snyman

Bianca Joubert

Cailee Adams

Carmi Landsberg

Hope Roleen Bailey
Leila van den Berg
Murphy Kidwell

Nadia Alberts

Nina Schoeman
Shanel Baker

Tessa Ann Laaks

Z0oé Dube

Caer Harling

Moira Ada Conradie
Monja Roux

Tatum Noyle
MICHAILA BIANCA HEPBURN
Sister duo

Tiffany & Marize
Heartbeat Trio
Hallelujah

Caylin & Aike

Charné & Kara

Miané & Leané

Nella & Stella

Simoné & Mienke
Caer & Carli

Carlé & Bianca

Charné & Miané

TALIA & ISABELLA
DYNAMIC DREAMERS
Giant

STUDIO 55 LYRICAL ELITE TEAM
CAILEE & MILAH

DFDA Sisters

MaDFun Dance Creative
MIX & LIZ

DOUBLE TROUBLE
Bella Powell

Holly Kelly

Milan Hentschel
ARIANA VAN STADEN
Cara Katryn Swanepoel
Esmari Conradie

Kuen Powell

Mieke Weyers

Tiffany Janse Van Rensburg
Carlé Keulder
ELIZABETH COETZEE
Kayleigh Roode
Luzanne Botha

Mienke Vermeulen
ZIANé VAN STADEN
Almaine Hartman
Caylin Tolmay

11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
25-29
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
16-17
16-17
16-17
18-24

DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_LYRICAL

AGE 8 - 10 DANCE_LYRICAL
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA _
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA _
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA _
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA _
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA _
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA _
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA _
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA _
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA _
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA _
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA _
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA _
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA _
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA _
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA _
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA _
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA _

05-07
05-07
05-07
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
13-15
13-15

DUET

2025/10/07 10:14
2025/10/07 10:16
2025/10/07 10:18
2025/10/07 10:20
2025/10/07 10:22
2025/10/07 10:24
2025/10/07 10:26
2025/10/07 10:28
2025/10/07 10:30
2025/10/07 10:45
2025/10/07 10:47
2025/10/07 10:49
2025/10/07 10:51
2025/10/07 10:53
2025/10/07 10:55
2025/10/07 10:57
2025/10/07 10:59
2025/10/07 11:01
2025/10/07 11:03
2025/10/07 11:05
2025/10/07 11:07
2025/10/07 11:09
2025/10/07 11:11
2025/10/07 11:13
2025/10/07 11:15
2025/10/07 11:17
2025/10/07 11:19
2025/10/07 11:21
2025/10/07 11:23
2025/10/07 11:25
2025/10/07 11:27
2025/10/07 11:29
2025/10/07 11:31
2025/10/07 11:33
2025/10/07 11:35
2025/10/07 11:37
2025/10/07 11:39
2025/10/07 11:41
2025/10/07 11:43
2025/10/07 11:45
2025/10/07 11:47
2025/10/07 11:49
2025/10/07 11:51
2025/10/07 11:53
2025/10/07 11:55
2025/10/07 11:57
2025/10/07 11:59
2025/10/07 12:01
2025/10/07 12:03
2025/10/07 12:05
2025/10/07 12:07
2025/10/07 12:09
2025/10/07 12:11
2025/10/07 12:13
2025/10/07 12:15
2025/10/07 12:17
2025/10/07 12:19
2025/10/07 12:21
2025/10/07 12:23
2025/10/07 12:25
2025/10/07 12:27
2025/10/07 12:29
2025/10/07 12:31
2025/10/07 12:33
2025/10/07 12:35
2025/10/07 12:37
2025/10/07 12:39
2025/10/07 12:41
2025/10/07 12:43
2025/10/07 12:45
2025/10/07 12:47
2025/10/07 12:49
2025/10/07 12:51
2025/10/07 12:53
2025/10/07 12:55
2025/10/07 12:57
2025/10/07 12:59
2025/10/07 14:00
2025/10/07 14:02
2025/10/07 14:04

Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
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15272
16617
17254
17263
17155
14520
14650
12290
13870
17011
17257
15991
17164
16442
15273

9939
17252
17256
16478
17329
17090
17016
14476
15266
16868
24327
68123
32401
42395
17311
93130
98670
72801
67508
60040
34022
23573
62066
62621
11813
28051
98550
66522
76838
17258
14738
17382
17505
16117
17244
15997
17304
16205
15450
17156
15775
17069
17340
16771
16199
17095
17048
14730
17246
17221
15445
15774
16153
14932
15777
12869
15452
17217
16197
16228
17017
17303
13013
17051
17387

Charné Tolmay

Cuemi Ying Er Tsai
Grace Khetiwe Claassens
ISABELLA CORINNE ARMFIELD
Joy Nalane

KIERA MADELEINE HILLIARD-LOMAS
Meané Pienaar

Mekayla - Grace Groenewald
Miané Wessels

SKYLAR SMITH

Talia Marie Webber
Thapelo Sithole

Yohke van Niekerk
ZIANé VAN DER WALT
Bernei Snyman

Bianca Joubert

Leshem Naidoo

MILAM LULU HARTGILL
Murphy Kidwell

Nadia Alberts

Nina Schoeman
Shanique Susan Greyling
Tessa Ann Laaks

Caer Harling

Jenna Van Eyssen

Carli & Reuben

Tiffany & Marize

Caylin & Aike

Charné & Kara

Elke & Bernei

Luzanne & Kayleigh
Miané & Leané

Simoné & Mienke

Carlé & Bianca

ISABELLA & GRACE
Salonee & Almaine
TESSA, TALIA & MILAH
STEP IN TIME

LESHEM & MILAH
Mekayla & Bianca

MMH Crew

Elite Dance group Dr. Malan
Brendon en Charmazelle
1.S.P.A

Holly Kelly

Vitoria Rio Hawley

Andri Du plessis

Ané van Zyl

Arianna Skye Logan
Avery-Jane Sullivan
Desmond Koolen

Emma Christien Marais
Esmari Conradie
Evangelina Hajipetrou
Gianna OConnor
KATHINKA De Vries
Kaytie Leigh Nash

Kuen Powell

Linke Du Plesis

Mieke Weyers

Mila Lourens

Milan De Klerk

Reuben de Jager

Rylee Davey
THANDOLWETHU MHLONGO
Carys Sullivan
ELIZABETH COETZEE
Hanna van den Barselaar-Smith
Lika Rabie

LILLY-ANN POTGIETER
Mary-Jade Hawley
Samantha Naude
SIVUNO MKHWANAZI
Zelri Hollander

ZIANé VAN STADEN
Abigail Reyneke

Abijah Greyling

Bea Roux

Courtney Jordan Hibberd
Grace Barbour

13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
18-24
18-24
08-10
08-10
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
18-24
18-24
05-07
05-07
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15

DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA _
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA _
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA _
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA _
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA _
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA _
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA _
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA _
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA _
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA _
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA _
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA _
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA _
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA _
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA _
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA _
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA _
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA _
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA _
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA _
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA _
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA _
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA _
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA _
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA _
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA DUET
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA DUET
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA DUET
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA DUET
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA DUET
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA DUET
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA DUET
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA DUET
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA DUET
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA DUET
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA DUET
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA TRIO
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA SMALL
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA DUET
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA DUET
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA SMALL
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA PROD
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA DUET
DANCE_MUSICAL_CHARA LARGE
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN

2025/10/07 14:06
2025/10/07 14:08
2025/10/07 14:10
2025/10/07 14:12
2025/10/07 14:14
2025/10/07 14:16
2025/10/07 14:18
2025/10/07 14:20
2025/10/07 14:22
2025/10/07 14:24
2025/10/07 14:26
2025/10/07 14:28
2025/10/07 14:30
2025/10/07 14:32
2025/10/07 14:34
2025/10/07 14:36
2025/10/07 14:38
2025/10/07 14:40
2025/10/07 14:42
2025/10/07 14:44
2025/10/07 14:46
2025/10/07 14:48
2025/10/07 14:50
2025/10/07 14:52
2025/10/07 14:54
2025/10/07 14:56
2025/10/07 14:58
2025/10/07 15:00
2025/10/07 15:02
2025/10/07 15:04
2025/10/07 15:06
2025/10/07 15:08
2025/10/07 15:10
2025/10/07 15:12
2025/10/07 15:14
2025/10/07 15:16
2025/10/07 15:18
2025/10/07 15:20
2025/10/07 15:22
2025/10/07 15:24
2025/10/07 15:26
2025/10/07 15:28
2025/10/07 15:30
2025/10/07 15:45
2025/10/07 15:47
2025/10/07 15:49
2025/10/07 15:51
2025/10/07 15:53
2025/10/07 15:55
2025/10/07 15:57
2025/10/07 15:59
2025/10/07 16:01
2025/10/07 16:03
2025/10/07 16:05
2025/10/07 16:07
2025/10/07 16:09
2025/10/07 16:11
2025/10/07 16:13
2025/10/07 16:15
2025/10/07 16:17
2025/10/07 16:19
2025/10/07 16:21
2025/10/07 16:23
2025/10/07 16:25
2025/10/07 16:27
2025/10/07 16:29
2025/10/07 16:31
2025/10/07 16:33
2025/10/07 16:35
2025/10/07 16:37
2025/10/07 16:39
2025/10/07 16:41
2025/10/07 16:43
2025/10/07 16:45
2025/10/07 16:47
2025/10/07 16:49
2025/10/07 16:51
2025/10/07 16:53
2025/10/07 16:55
2025/10/07 16:57

Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
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17254
17263
16852
17155
17365
17367
17117
13870
17328
17376
14644
17255
17011
15991
17164
17487
10846
17469

9939
17253

7169
16388
16217
17384
17252
17329
15685
17402
17016
14476
17407
17118
15266
17014
10075
14518
17486
17462
17485
36441
71662
15377
84695
10906
44551
69342
70670
63738
46383
26139
63091
87268
75064
89050
42587
37140
10507
59686
80999
82872
62066
97183
67543
98473
10115
72755
54011
75483
28051
98550
34157
16457
86817
17846
12290
13870

9939
15266
16788
16790

Grace Khetiwe Claassens
ISABELLA CORINNE ARMFIELD
Johandre Barkhuizen
Joy Nalane

Kelsey Pritchard

Kiara Jansen

Lumé Stander

Miané Wessels

Mieke Stevens

Roland Le roux

Salonee Hartman
Seithati Nthipo Lebina
SKYLAR SMITH

Thapelo Sithole

Yohke van Niekerk
Amelia Henn

Amy Keulder

Anzel Vorster Ferreira
Bianca Joubert

Cailee Adams

Carmi Landsberg

Hope Roleen Bailey
Karia Erasmus

Leila van den Berg
Leshem Naidoo

Nadia Alberts
Ntuthuzelo Devon Mpetsheni
Princess Chinyanga
Shanique Susan Greyling
Tessa Ann Laaks

Z0oé Dube

Abigail Bornmann

Caer Harling

JOHANé SHANNON VAN WYNGAARDT

Monja Roux

Mzwandile Khumalo

Uzziel Bortei

Yashmay Sooful

Kgomotso Dimakatso Moshokoa
Here lam

Thick n Thin

TDP DYNAMICS

TDP PULSE

Hallelujah

Blinded

Girls

Paper Planes

Heartbeat Dance
UMHLA_YOUTH IN A MISSION
Always remember us this way
GRACE & SEITHATI

Grace en Kets

Greim

llla & Bernei

Leané & Caer

TALIA & ISABELLA

Steps Stars

Giant

Karoo Dance Academy

PE Crew

STEP IN TIME

TDP ACROBEAT

HTS Large group

Panthers

MCS Gossip

Telica en Nicola

BAIANA FUSION

LV Crew

MMH Crew

Elite Dance group Dr. Malan
Anje en Micaila

MIX & LIZ

ES Crew

Sir Pierre - Dance Open
Mekayla - Grace Groenewald
Miané Wessels

Bianca Joubert

Caer Harling

Aike Wiggins

Carlé Keulder

13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
30+

08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
13-15
13-15
16-17
18-24
08-10
11-12

DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_OPEN
DANCE_RAMBA
DANCE_RAMBA
DANCE_RAMBA
DANCE_RAMBA
DANCE_SALSA
DANCE_SALSA

2025/10/07 16:59
2025/10/07 17:01
2025/10/07 17:03
2025/10/07 17:05
2025/10/08 08:30
2025/10/08 08:32
2025/10/08 08:34
2025/10/08 08:36
2025/10/08 08:38
2025/10/08 08:40
2025/10/08 08:42
2025/10/08 08:44
2025/10/08 08:46
2025/10/08 08:48
2025/10/08 08:50
2025/10/08 08:52
2025/10/08 08:54
2025/10/08 08:56
2025/10/08 08:58
2025/10/08 09:00
2025/10/08 09:02
2025/10/08 09:04
2025/10/08 09:06
2025/10/08 09:08
2025/10/08 09:10
2025/10/08 09:12
2025/10/08 09:14
2025/10/08 09:16
2025/10/08 09:18
2025/10/08 09:20
2025/10/08 09:22
2025/10/08 09:24
2025/10/08 09:26
2025/10/08 09:28
2025/10/08 09:30
2025/10/08 09:32
2025/10/08 09:34
2025/10/08 09:36
2025/10/08 09:38
2025/10/08 09:40
2025/10/08 09:42
2025/10/08 09:44
2025/10/08 09:46
2025/10/08 09:48
2025/10/08 09:50
2025/10/08 09:52
2025/10/08 09:54
2025/10/08 09:56
2025/10/08 09:58
2025/10/08 10:00
2025/10/08 10:02
2025/10/08 10:04
2025/10/08 10:06
2025/10/08 10:08
2025/10/08 10:10
2025/10/08 10:12
2025/10/08 10:14
2025/10/08 10:16
2025/10/08 10:18
2025/10/08 10:20
2025/10/08 10:22
2025/10/08 10:24
2025/10/08 10:26
2025/10/08 10:28
2025/10/08 10:30
2025/10/08 10:32
2025/10/08 10:34
2025/10/08 10:36
2025/10/08 10:38
2025/10/08 10:40
2025/10/08 10:42
2025/10/08 10:44
2025/10/08 11:00
2025/10/08 11:02
2025/10/08 11:04
2025/10/08 11:06
2025/10/08 11:08
2025/10/08 11:10
2025/10/08 11:12
2025/10/08 11:14

Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
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15774
17010
15290
14561
15264
14583
15272
12290
13870

9939
15266
16661
98670
68273
17117
12290
13870
14930
17469
15273

9939
17118
84973
17473
15432
15774
17010
17321
12869
17254
17263
17320
17257
16442
17253
17252
17256
14476
11756
17196
16661
16172
60040
23573
62066
62621
15432
16617
17252
11756
14603
76838

ELIZABETH COETZEE
KAYLEE FIVAZ

Luzanne Botha
Susanna Wilhelmina Conradie
Almaine Hartman
Caylin Tolmay

Charné Tolmay
Mekayla - Grace Groenewald
Miané Wessels

Bianca Joubert

Caer Harling

KAY & LIZ

Miané & Leané

Mieke & Hope

Lumé Stander

Mekayla - Grace Groenewald
Miané Wessels

Minke Grobler

Anzel Vorster Ferreira
Bernei Snyman

Bianca Joubert

Abigail Bornmann
Abigail + Lumé Stander
Olivea De Beer

Ava Govender
ELIZABETH COETZEE
KAYLEE FIVAZ

Louisa De Villiers
Mary-Jade Hawley
Grace Khetiwe Claassens
ISABELLA CORINNE ARMFIELD
Pierre De Villiers

Talia Marie Webber
ZIANé VAN DER WALT
Cailee Adams

Leshem Naidoo

MILAM LULU HARTGILL
Tessa Ann Laaks

Grace Mcllroy

Christy Mundy

KAY & LIZ

Tap Siblings

ISABELLA & GRACE
TESSA, TALIA & MILAH
STEP IN TIME

LESHEM & MILAH

Ava Govender

Cuemi Ying Er Tsai
Leshem Naidoo

Grace Mcllroy
Khethukuthula Ngcobo
I1.S.P.A

11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
16-17
18-24
11-12
11-12
11-12
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
16-17
16-17
16-17
18-24
18-24
08-10
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
18-24
30+

11-12
11-12
13-15
13-15
13-15
16-17
11-12
13-15
16-17
18-24
18-24
18-24

DANCE_SALSA
DANCE_SALSA
DANCE_SALSA
DANCE_SALSA
DANCE_SALSA
DANCE_SALSA
DANCE_SALSA
DANCE_SALSA
DANCE_SALSA
DANCE_SALSA
DANCE_SALSA
DANCE_SALSA
DANCE_SALSA
DANCE_SALSA
DANCE_SAMBA
DANCE_SAMBA
DANCE_SAMBA
DANCE_SAMBA
DANCE_SAMBA
DANCE_SAMBA
DANCE_SAMBA
DANCE_SAMBA
DANCE_SAMBA
DANCE_TAP
DANCE_TAP
DANCE_TAP
DANCE_TAP
DANCE_TAP
DANCE_TAP
DANCE_TAP
DANCE_TAP
DANCE_TAP
DANCE_TAP
DANCE_TAP
DANCE_TAP
DANCE_TAP
DANCE_TAP
DANCE_TAP
DANCE_TAP
DANCE_TAP
DANCE_TAP
DANCE_TAP
DANCE_TAP
DANCE_TAP
DANCE_TAP
DANCE_TAP
DANCE_VOCAL_DANCE
DANCE_VOCAL_DANCE
DANCE_VOCAL_DANCE
DANCE_VOCAL_DANCE
DANCE_VOCAL_DANCE
DANCE_VOCAL_DANCE

2025/10/08 11:16
2025/10/08 11:18
2025/10/08 11:20
2025/10/08 11:22
2025/10/08 11:24
2025/10/08 11:26
2025/10/08 11:28
2025/10/08 11:30
2025/10/08 11:32
2025/10/08 11:34
2025/10/08 11:36
2025/10/08 11:38
2025/10/08 11:40
2025/10/08 11:42
2025/10/08 11:44
2025/10/08 11:46
2025/10/08 11:48
2025/10/08 11:50
2025/10/08 11:52
2025/10/08 11:54
2025/10/08 11:56
2025/10/08 11:58
2025/10/08 12:00
2025/10/08 12:02
2025/10/08 12:04
2025/10/08 12:06
2025/10/08 12:08
2025/10/08 12:10
2025/10/08 12:12
2025/10/08 12:14
2025/10/08 12:16
2025/10/08 12:18
2025/10/08 12:20
2025/10/08 12:22
2025/10/08 12:24
2025/10/08 12:26
2025/10/08 12:28
2025/10/08 12:30
2025/10/08 12:32
2025/10/08 12:34
2025/10/08 12:36
2025/10/08 12:38
2025/10/08 12:40
2025/10/08 12:42
2025/10/08 12:44
2025/10/08 12:46
2025/10/08 12:48
2025/10/08 12:50
2025/10/08 12:52
2025/10/08 12:54
2025/10/08 12:56
2025/10/08 12:58

Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
Dance_Hall
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	DANCE

